
LYNFIELD BOARD ROSTER 2017/18 
 
                   NOTE: If you cannot do your allocated duty please arrange a swap. 

 
Thursday  31 August 2017        Dalene Proctor             0272829367  Lin Ma                         6278688 
Thursday, 7   September 2017  Sefton Thesing 5247322 Anne Morgan 6279704 
Thursday,14 September 2017 Karyn Attwood 6265355 Lisa Thesing 5247322 
Thursday,  21  September 2017 Krassi Modkov 6264342 Maara Bhana 6360177 
Thursday, 28 September 2017 Norio Matsuki 6275224 Ross Harvey 6254708 
Thursday,  5 October 2017 Rodney Quick 6205710 Indrani De Silva 8206465 
Thursday,12 October 2017 Antonia Modkova 6275559 Tsubasa Kubota 021 068 6905 
Thursday, 19 October 2017 Ted Jones  6263635 Clare Bennett 6266662 
Thursday, 26  October 2017 Kerry/Cherry  Harvey 6265668 Raymond Slight 6209214 
Thursday, 2  November  2017 Craig Burrow 0211990900 Sandy Harvey 6254708 
Thursday, 9 November 2017 Kayla Englehardt 6267490 Jill Farmer 6265119 
Thursday, 16  November 2017 Marc Magenkorth 021337908 Neil  Purdie 6267367 

Thursday, 23  November  2017 Teri Teel 3762499 Kathy Tamplin  6279022 
Thursday, 30 November  2017 Ivo Todorov 6275559 Christopher Baker  6264445 
Thursday,7  December 2017 Nick Taylor 8174828 Rose Joblin 8334976 
Thursday, 14  December 2017 Mark Benseman 021441155 Christine Quick 6205710 
Thursday,  25  January  2018 Chris Fell 6266567 Simon Vandy 0211382301 
Thursday,   1 February  2018 Paul Perkins 02102466806 Eki Mead 8286690 

Thursday, 8  February  2018 Russell Baike  6270442 Leith Carter        6263187   
Thursday, 15 February   2018 Suzanne Young 627 3018 Margaret Rae 6263374 
Thursday 22 February 2018 Paul Thomas   6253804 Wendy Waller 8282690 
Thursday, 1 March 2018 Bobby Todorov 6275559 Dave Bade 0211415798 
Thursday,8  March  2018 Nilesh Parshotam 021396544 Sefton Thesing 5247322 
Thursday, 15   March  2018 Kamal Maharaj   5253301 Dalene Proctor 0272829367 
Thursday, 22  March 2018 Steve Payne 8250748 Maara Bhana 6360177 
Thursday, 29  March 2018 Rodney Quick 6205710 Jansen Wong 0212889388 
Thursday 5  April  2018 Mike Ruffin 6266662 Norio Matsuki 6275224 
Thursday,12  April  2018 Lin Ma 6278688 Christine Quick 6205710 
Thursday,  19 April  2018 Anne Morgan 6279704 Rose Joblin 8334976 
Thursday,    26  April  2018 Sandy Harvey 6254708 Eki Mead 8286690 
Thursday, 3  May 2018 Christopher Baker 6264445 Kayla Englehardt 6267490 
Thursday,  10 May  2018 Kathy Tamplin 6279022 Indrani De Silva 8206465 
Thursday 17 May   2018 Russell Baike 6270442 Wendy Waller 8282690 
Thursday, 24 May 2018 Ted Jones 6263635 Teri Teel 3762499 
Thursday, 31 May  2018 Craig Burrow 0211990900 Ross Harvey 6254708 
Thursday ,7 June 2018 Chris Fell   6266567 Brett Young 6273018 
Thursday 14 June 2018 Nick Taylor 8174828 Bobby Todorov  6275559 
Reserves 
 Lisa Ducker    963 9713        Surabhi Shukla 
Judith Plummer    8172488    Xiaomei (Mei) Duan  0224096688 


